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- ACCESS (#H ¥ 7 2% 3> Fi1)
- CONFIDENTIALITY/PRIVACY (i#H:3f 4 2 £4)
 DEMOCRACY (= i)

* DIVERSITY (% =) .
- EDUCATION AND LIFELONG LEARNING (#¥ % 3 & # ¢ )
- INTELLECTUAL FREEDOM (i 4wihp o )

* THE PUBLIC GOOD (2 % ¥ 4)

 PRESERVATION (i%7 7 k)

- PROFESSIONALISM (4§ thdh % 42)

- SERVICE (R#% % %)

- SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (# 3 44 # =)
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REGIONS/COUNTRIES TOTAL

Coverage of

EUROPE 52 4,216
the :

_ France 630
Webometrics e 490
Ran k|ng of Germany 377

U nited Kingdom 228

World Wil NN S

NORTH AMERICA 6 3,545
Universities 3348

ASIA a4 3,692
~This table China 291
summarize the actual [EEEHES 671
coverage of the India 326
Ranking, in terms of LATINAMERICA 13 2 306
number of countries Brazil 1,576
and higher education M exico 341
Institutions around the FXE e Y a g
world. OCEANIA g 101

WORLD 191 14,876



Comparison of the maTri\
World Universities’ / R

CRITERIA
Univ's Analyzed
Univ's Ranked

WR [webometrics)

15000
3000+

ARWU (5hanghai)

3000
300

Quality of Education
Internazionalization
Size

Research Output
Impact

Prestige

Wb Size

Rich Files
(Google) Scholar
(Link) Visibility

20%
15%
15%
50%

Alumni Nobel&Field

Size of Institution
Mature & Science
SCI & S5CI

Highly Cited Res'ers

Staff Nobel&Field

10%
20%
20%
20%

20%
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